A045 GM18
Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
DI FILIPPO
PACIFICI
CAPOTOSTI
DI STEFANO
TOTI
ALTOMARI
URSO
TARALLO
GRECO
TROCINO
FALCO
MATTEUCCI
VANNUCCI
ELEFANTE
PEREZ
FARINA
IEMMA
PISCOPO
MELANI
CARUSO
MAROCCIA
MAURIZI
COMPAGNO
NOVELLI
MANCINI
PATACCHIOLA
BARBIERI
D'ANGELO
MORATTI
DE ROSA
EVANGELISTA
PONTICELLI
BIANCHI
MEMMOLA

Nome
ANTONIETTA
MAURA
GIUSEPPE
STEFANIA
FABRIZIO
ANGELO
SARA

LUCA ANNINO

FRANCESCO ANTONIO

LUCA
PAOLO
ARCANGELO
GIORGIO
PATRIZIA
ARIANNA
SILVIA
MARGHERITA
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
AURELIO
GIANLUIGI
KATIA
GIUSEPPE
ANNINA
CATIA
DANIA
FRANCESCO
ROSARIA
PIERFRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
GIANPAOLO
MONICA
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCA

Pos.

118
120
121
122
123
125
126
127 SI
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
148
149
150
151
152
154
157
158 S|
159 SI
160 Sl
161

Inc. Ris. V. Amm. Or.

O OO0 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0D0D0D0D0D00O0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOoo

28
30
34
31

33
30
36
22
31
13
18
33
30
36
30
26
27
22
22
28
20

21
34
19
20
20
35

30
15
27
14

36,7
34,5
30,5
33,2
56,4
29,4
32,2

25
38,6
29,2
47,2
41,4
26,4
29,2
23,1
28,8
32,6
31,5
36,2
36,1
29,2
35,6
47,9
31,6
18,5

33
31,9
30,4
14,1
41,4
17,2
31,9
18,6
31,3

V. Tot.

64,7
64,5
64,5
64,2
63,4
62,4
62,2

61
60,6
60,2
60,2
59,4
59,4
59,2
59,1
58,8
58,6
58,5
58,2
58,1
57,2
55,6
54,9
52,6
52,5

52
51,9
50,4
49,1
47,4
47,2
46,9
45,6
453



LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

RUSSO
MARTUSCIELLO
DI MARTINO
REA

FRAIOLI

DI BIASE
CIAMPA
PALLICCIA
STAVOLE
BATTISTI
VALERIO
CAU

DI CICCO
GALASSO
GROSSI
PACILIO
SILIPO
CIMBOROVA'
VIOLA
coLuccl

GIUSEPPE
GABRIELLA
GENNARO
SAVERIO
LUCIANO

SARA
EMANUELE
LIDIA

FRANCO LUCIO
GIORGIA
FLAVIA

MARIA CATERINA
GABRIELLA
GIUSEPPE
ANNA

IAFET
FRANCESCO
EVA

MARCO

GIADA

162
163
164 SI
165
166
167 Sl
168 Sl
169
170
171 Sl
172
173
174 S|
175
176 SI
177 Sl
178
179 SI
181
182 SI

O OO0 OO0 00000000000 OoO o oo

16
33
15
33
32
30
19
27
30
20

16
26
13

24
20

16
8

29
10,2
25,5

6,6
7,5
7,8
18,8
10,5

16,6
23
14,3
2,4
15,4
18
15
4,5
15
1,5
4,8

45
43,2
40,5
39,6
39,5
37,8
37,8
37,5

37
36,6

31
30,3
28,4
28,4

26
25,5
24,5

24
17,5
12,8



